
 

Christmas & Holiday Break Hours 

 OFFICE/ 
SHOP 

LAP SWIM 

Friday, December 21 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 pm 

Saturday, December 22 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 pm 

Sunday, December 23 CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, December 24 
 CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 25 

Merry Christmas!! 
CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday, December 26 
 

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Thursday, December 27 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Friday, December 28 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Saturday, December 29 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday, December 30 CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday, December 31 
 CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday, January 1 

Happy New Year!!! 
CLOSED CLOSED 

Wednesday, January 2 
 

9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 12:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Thursday, January 3 9:00 AM – 8:00 PM 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 
SwimAtlanta wishes everyone a safe and happy holiday. 

Regular hours will resume on Thursday, January 3rd. 



 
 


